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INTERNET CAMPAIGNS, FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND 
BUSINESS TIPS AT LIBRARIES IN SEPTEMBER 

As summer comes to an end and students go back to school, Wake Libraries is putting on 
a series of free workshops focused around career development and business. For more 
information, contact the library of interest.  

Introduction to the Library Research Guide on Employment 

This workshop will demonstrate how to get started using the library’s Research Guide on 
Employment. Learn about different websites and online resources that will help you 
search for employment.  

Date and Time Location Phone Number 

Wednesday, September 3, 2 p.m. West Regional  919-463-8500 

   

Thursday, September 4, 10 a.m. Eva Perry Regional  919-387-2100 

   

Wednesday, September 10, 3 p.m. Southeast Regional  919-662-2250 

   

Tuesday, September 16, 2 p.m. East Regional  919-217-5300 

   

Friday, September 19, 11 a.m. Cameron Village Regional  919-856-6710 

   

Tuesday, September 30, 2 p.m. North Regional 919-870-4000 

“Dummies, Idiots, and Everything!” There’s a Book For That 

Improve your job skills and business knowledge as well as continue your education. Drop 
in for book recommendations and get started on the path achieving your goals. 

Date and Time Location  Phone Number 

Sunday, September 7, 2 p.m. North Regional 919-870-4000 

   

Monday, September 8, 6 p.m. West Regional 919-463-8500 
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Thursday, September 11, 11 a.m. Eva Perry Regional 919-387-2100 

   

Thursday, September 25, 5:30 p.m. East Regional 919-217-5300 

   

Monday, September 29, 10:30 a.m. Cameron Village Regional 919-856-6710 

Financial Management: Cash Flow & Business Credit For Small Businesses 

Learn how to minimize taxes and optimize the cash you keep to grow your business, 
meet your financial obligations, and provide an income. This seminar will explain some of 
the mysteries of good cash flow practices and taxation. This program is presented by 
Raleigh SCORE.  

Date and Time Location  Phone Number 

Monday, September 8, 5:30 p.m. Southeast Raleigh Regional 919-662-2250 

   

Monday, September 29, 6:30 p.m. Eva Perry Regional  919-387-2100 

   

Monday, October 13, 6:30 p.m. West Regional 919-463-8500 

   

Monday, October 20, 6:30 p.m. Cameron Village Regional 919-856-6710 

   

Wednesday, November 12, 6:30 
p.m. 

East Regional  919-217-5300 

   

Tuesday, November 18, 6:30 p.m. North Regional 919-870-4000 

ACT and SAT Testing 

Learn test taking strategies for test success! Understand the role of ACT and SAT tests in 
college admission. Practice Tests will be scored and ready for pick up and review during 
the seminar. Registration is required. Presented by Kaplan Test Prep.  

Date and time Location  Phone Number 

Tuesday, September 9, 6:30 p.m. Cameron Village Regional 919-856-6710 

   

Thursday, September 11, 6:30 p.m. East Regional  919-217-5300 

   

Tuesday, September 16, 6:30 p.m. North  Regional 919-870-4000 

   

Thursday, September 18, 6:30 p.m.  Eva Perry Regional 919-387-2100 

   

Tuesday,  September 23, 6:30 p.m. West Regional 919-463-8500 
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Thursday, September 25, 6:30 p.m. Southeast Regional 919-662-2250 

Introduction to Entrepreneurship 

Take a first step to starting a business. This workshop will focus on figuring out the critical 
first steps toward entrepreneurship. Learn about researching the market and competitors, 
securing funds and projecting results. Presented by Raleigh SCORE. 

Date and Time Location  Phone Number 

Wednesday, September 10, 6:30 
p.m. 

East Regional  919-217-5300 

   

Wednesday, September 17, 6:30 Cameron Village Regional 919-856-6710 

   

Thursday, October 16, 6:30 p.m. North Regional 919-870-4000 

   

Tuesday, October 21, 6:30 p.m. Southeast Regional 919-662-2250 

   

Monday, November 3, 6:30 p.m. West Regional 919-463-8500 

   

Monday, November 10, 6:30 p.m. Eva Perry Regional 919-387-2100 
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